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AML Contacts 
 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL DIRECT LINE 

Mike Kearby President mkearby@amltd.com 817-359-6904 

Kenny Ferguson V.P. of Sales  kferguson@amltd.com 817-359-6911 

Dollie Mendoza Customer Experience Manager dmendoza@amltd.com 877-359-6913 

Kolton Gough Channel Sales Manager                    kgough@amltd.com 940-282-9383 

Dan Curtin Senior Account Manager dcurtin@amltd.com 224-578-1587 

Natalie Smith Marketing Manager nsmith@amltd.com 817-359-6903 

Tammy Wentz Accounts Receivable twentz@amltd.com 817-359-6902 

Technical Support  support@amltd.com 877-842-3990 

 

Where to Find Us 
 

Website www.amltd.com 

LinkedIn www.linkedin.com/company/aml 

 Partner Page 
You’ll need to log on to our Partner Page to access capabilities like claiming AML Rewards, 
registering opportunities, downloading price guides, images, logos, etc. Use this link to 
navigate to our Partner Page. https://partnerportal.amltd.com/ 
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AML Rewards 
The AML Rewards program offers our business partners the opportunity to earn compensation for 
selling AML products. Earn up to $30 cash for each AML device sold. Different qualifiers apply and 
the payout is determined by the product purchased and if extended warranties are sold. The Claim 
Form can be found by logging in to the Partner Portal. More specific details for AML Rewards can 
be found under the Rewards Program section.  
 

Demo Requests 
Requesting demo equipment is easy via the Partner Portal. After logging in, please navigate to 
the Demo Request section.   
 
Use the shopping cart interface to add items to your cart for a demo request. Products may 
be added in quantities of 1 at a time. For certain products there are multiple configuration 
options. Please use the dropdown menu to select desired configuration.  
 
After adding all items to the cart, please use the Notes section to provide End User 
information and any applicable preconfiguration notes. Then click “Confirm Request” to 
continue to the next step. Delivery Details should be where the demo equipment needs to be 
sent. Delivery method is always free. Double check your Order Summary and read the Terms 
and Conditions. Place Order to complete.  
 
If you have any trouble filling out the Demo Request, please feel free to call us at 800-648-
4452 and we can help you finish the request.  

 
Once the request is submitted, an AML sales rep receives an email to verify the information 
and approve the request. You will be contacted by our team within one business day to 
confirm all details. A shipping ETA will be given at this time.  

 
Unless other arrangements are made, demo equipment may be kept for up to 30 days, after 
which time it must be returned or paid for. 
 

Registering Opportunities 
Registering an opportunity is the only way to obtain a price exception and is essential for AML 
to help protect your investment in your sales endeavors. All information is closely held and 
kept confidential. To register an opportunity, log onto the Partner portal and select the Deal 
Registration tile. Once you complete the form and submit it, the account is officially registered 
as a Named Account. 
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